• AC 22kW charger
• LED indicator
• 5 m cable
• Type 2 connector
• Up to 110 km/h
Charging mode Level 2
Connector type Type 2 connector with 5 m cable
Charging control Plug-and-Charge, start/stop touch button,
adjustable between 6 – 32A
IP protection IP66
Impact strength IK08
Display LCD 3.8’
Reports Energy usage on diplay
Standard and CE certificate CE certified
Leakage protection Type B AC 30mA + DC6mA
Mounting Wall (optional with bracket)
Efficiency >99%
Power meter Integrated
AC power Input rating 3-phase 400V±20%  / 1-phase 230V±20%
Rated frequency 50/60 Hz
Input current 32 A / 16 A
Output power 22kW – 2kW
Storage temperature -40 to 80 °C ambient
Operating temperature -25 to 50 °C ambient
Operating humidity Up to 95% non-condensing
Altitude ≤2000m
Electrical protection Over-current 1.125In, over- and under-voltage
±15%, over temperature ≥ 70°C, reduce to 6A
to charge, and stop charging when >75°C
Dimensions mm 295 (h) x 160 (w) x 70 (d)
Weight kg 4,9
1. EV and Power Connection
2. Power Charged
3. Time or Delay Charging
4. Current (Selected)
5. Fault Alarm
6. Unit of Power
7. Delay Charging Icon
8. Charging Cycle Display
Product ID MEV22DNNNN5T2
Morek EV 22kW EVSE mobile adapter
Use it when traveling or at home. Compact and powerful mobile
charging adapter that should always be with every electric car.